# CONFIDENTIAL

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## **ORIGINAL**

Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

API No. 15 - 007236070000  API No. 16 - 007236070000  API No. 16 - 007236070000  API No. 16 - 007236000  API No. 16 - 00723600  API No. 16 -	
Address 1:	
Address 2:	st 🗸 West
Contact Person: _Mike Austin	
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:    Phone: (303 ) 438-1991   KCC	
Phone: (303) 438-1991  CONTRACTOR: License # 33350  PER 2 2011  Name: Southwind Drilling LLC  Wellsite Geologist: Mike Pollok  CONFIDENTIAL  Designate Type of Completion:  V New Well Re-Entry Workover  Gas ENHR SIGW  CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.  Dry Other  (Core, WSW, Expl., Calhodic, etc.)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: 180  Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: 180  County: Barber  Lease Name: Z Bar Well #: 6-4  Field Name: Aetna Gas Area  Producing Formation:  Elevation: Ground: 1815' Kelly Bushing: 1824'  Total Depth: 5200' Plug Back Total Depth: 5134'  Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 904  Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No  If yes, show depth set: If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: feet depth to: W/  Deritling Fluid Management Plan Aft T M 3-0  Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: 180	0.000.0
CONTRACTOR: License # 33350  Name: Southwind Drilling LLC  Wellsite Geologist: Mike Pollok  Purchaser: ONEOK  Designate Type of Completion:  V New Well Re-Entry Workover  Oil SWD SIOW  Gas ENHR SIGW  CM (Coal Bad Methane) Temp. Abd.  Dry Other  (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: 180  County: Barber  Lease Name: Z Bar Well #: 6-4  Field Name: Aetna Gas Area  Producing Formation:  Elevation: Ground: 1815' Kelly Bushing: 1824'  Total Depth: 5200' Plug Back Total Depth: 5134'  Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 904  Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No If yes, show depth set:  If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:  feet depth to: W/  Drilling Fluid Management Plan Att T No 3-C  (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: 180	
Name:Southwind Drilling LLC  Wellsite Geologist: Mike Pollok	
Wellsite Geologist: Mike Pollok CONFIDENTIAL   Purchaser: ONEOK Producing Formation:   Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 1815' Kelly Bushing: 1824'   ✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover Total Depth: 5200' Plug Back Total Depth: 5134'   ✓ Oil SWD SIOW Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 904   — Gas ENHR SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No   — Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.) If yes, show depth set: If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: feet depth to: w/   If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Drilling Fluid Management Plan Att T M 3-C   Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: 180	
Purchaser: ONEOK  Designate Type of Completion:  ✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover  ✓ Oil SWD SIOW  — Gas ENHR SIGW  — CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.  — Dry Other  — (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Operator:  Well Name:  Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Original Total Depth: Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Original Comp. Date: Openator: Producing Formation:  Elevation: Ground: 1815' Kelly Bushing: 1824'  Total Depth: 5200' Plug Back Total Depth: 5134'  Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 904  Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes ② No  If yes, show depth set: If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: feet depth to: W/  Drilling Fluid Management Plan At T N 3-C Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: 180	
Designate Type of Completion:  ✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover  ✓ Oil SWD SIOW  — Gas ENHR SIGW  — CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.  — Dry Other  — (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Operator:  Well Name:  — Original Comp. Date:  Original Comp. Date:  Description: Ground: 1815' Kelly Bushing: 1824'  Total Depth: 5200' Plug Back Total Depth: 5134'  Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 904  Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No  If yes, show depth set:  If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:  feet depth to:  W/  Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:  Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: 180	
✓ New Well      Re-Entry      Workover         ✓ Oil      SWD      SIOW        Gas      ENHR      SIGW        CM (Coal Bed Methane)      Temp. Abd.        Dry      Other        Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)       If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:        Bet and Cemented at:904        Out a Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?	
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at:904  Gas ENHR SIGW	
Gas ENHR SIGW CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Operator: Drilling Fluid Management Plan Temp. Abd.  Drilling Fluid Management Plan Temp. Abd.  If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: feet depth to: W/  Operator: Original Total Depth: Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: 180	———
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.   If yes, show depth set: If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: feet depth to: w/_	reel
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)  If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Operator: Drilling Fluid Management Plan Att T M 3-C  Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: 180	Enc.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:    Coperator:	
Operator:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:180	sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:180	)-71
	, , ,
Donnaries Daniel Comuna Esta Comuna Otto   - :	bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD Dewatering method used:	
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:	
Commingled	
Z Bar Cattle Co #1 31995	
NE 24	./71.44
November 1, 2010 November 10, 2010 Quarter NE Sec. 31 Twp. 33 S. R. 14 Ea  Spud Date or Recompletion Date  Completion Date or Recompletion Date  County: Barber Docket No.: D30427	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Info of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for or tallity in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKET BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.	ormation confiden-
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statement are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: Ne make KCC Office Use ONLY	ECEIVED
Title: President Date: February 21, 2011	22
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 21st day of February . Letter of Confidentiality Received FE	2 4  2011
20 11 . Wireline Log Received	M//Oilus
Notary Public: UIC Distribution UIC Distribution	VVICHITA
Date Commission Expires: 6-13-2013	WICHITA

#### Side Two

Operator Name: M &	& M Exploration	Lease N	Lease Name: Z Bar				Well #: 6-4			
Sec. 6 1 Twp. 3			County:	Barb	er					
INSTRUCTIONS: Shatime tool open and clorecovery, and flow rat surveyed. Attach fina	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	it-in pressures, wheth est, along with final ch	er shut-in press	sure read	hed static level,	hydrostatic pre	ssures, bottom h	nole temperature, fluic		
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		)	<b>√</b> Lo	og Formatio	n (Top), Depth		☐ Sample			
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	☑ Yes ☐ No	)	Name Heebner Shale			Тор <b>4088</b>	Datum - <b>2264</b>		
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☐ Yes ☑ No		Cherokee Shale Mississippian			4860 4886	-3036 -3062		
List All E. Logs Run: Induction, De	ensity-Neutron	, Microlog	!							
	· ·		ING RECORD	√ Ne	w Used	ion etc				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives		
Surface	17 1/2"	13 3/8"	48#		304'	Class A	280	2%gel,3%cc		
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#		904'	Class A	260	2%gel,3%cc		
Production	oduction 7 7/8" 4 1/2"		11.6#	11.6#		AA2	280	10%gyp, 10%salt, 1/4#flose		
		ADDITIO	NAL CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	IEEZE RECORD					
Purpose: Depth Top Bottom Perforate Top Bottom Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone		Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used	ed Type and Percent Additives					
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridge Footage of Each Interva				icture, Shot, Cem	ent Squeeze Reco	rd Depth		
1	4887-4946'				2500 gal 15% MCA					
		-			Frac w 5	400 BW 8	100,000#	sand		
						Marking				
		<u> </u>								
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set Al:	Packer A None	At:	Liner Run:	☐ Yes	No			
Date of First, Resume To Be Determi	d Production, SWD or En	nhr. Producing	•	Flowin	ig 📝 Pumpi	ing Gas	: Lift 🔲 Otl	her (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wat	ter 6	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity		
DISPOSIT	ION OF GAS:		METHOD OF	F COMPL	ETION:	<u> </u>	PRODUCT	ION INTERVAL:		
Vented So	_	Open Hole Other (Speci	Perf.			ommingled	4887-4946'			

#### FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 02924 A

## BASIC\* ENERGY SERVICES

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FE8 2 1 2011

		NG & WIRELINE			CONFIDE	NTIAL	DATE TICKET NO	
JOB  \-\\-	I C I	STRICT Pratt	·	NEW WELL	WELL	PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:		
CUSTOMER M+MEXPLOIATION						23	WELL NO.6-4	1
ADDRESS			COUNTY (	Sarbo	STATE KS			
CITY	STATE		SERVICE CREW OFLAND - Vent ch - M. MGICEW					
AUTHORIZED BY			JOB TYPE: (NW-4/1 L.S.					
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQ	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED	ں
,21283							ARRIVED AT JOB - ARRIVED AT JOB	
27463	1			<u>.                                    </u>		<u> </u>	START OPERATION AM 6	
19826-19860							FINISH OPERATION	
		·····	<del></del>	•		<del> </del>	RELEASED PM 7:3	
			-			<del>                                     </del>	MILES FROM STATION TO WELL 65	
				- <del></del>	·		<u></u>	

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO. QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT** UNIT MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED 2 Camant Lb Lb 683 24 24 04 ついさいしん 0.4 6a1 RECEIVED E 100 . N3 <u>15006</u> K に タイク 504 29 04 5003

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:		SUB TOTAL DCS	125036
	SERVICE & EQUIPMENT	%TAX ON \$	
	MATERIALS	%TAX ON \$	
		TOTAL	

SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: &

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



### TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	<u> </u>	a	<del></del>	Le	ease No.				_	Date				
Lease	5-130 W+W	<u>Explui</u>	1/11/	`		<u>.</u>	11	<del>-</del>	<u>-</u>		}.	1-11-	115	
Field Order	# Station	u D 7				<u>.</u>	Casing	Depth	5180	County				State & S
Field Order # Station P						1 5/ /3	Formation	2100	<u> </u>	<u>'</u> );	Legal D			
— DID					<del></del>	l	FLUE	1050	<u> </u>					-31-14
PIPE DATA PERFORATING Casing Size   Tubing Size   Shots/Ft			ING	DATA	 	FLUID		TREATMENT R						
Casing Size		ze Shots/F	1			Pre Pad			RATE PRE					
Depth 5 /	Volume	From		То			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Max				5 Min.	<del>-</del>
Volume // Max Press	Max Pres	From		То		Pa			Min				10 Min.	
	ion Annulus V	From		То		Fr	ac		Avg	<del>.</del>			15 Min.	
1.5	Packer De	From		То		Flu	ich 🗇		HHP Used	1		_	Annulus P	
Plug Depth		From		То	Station	<u> </u>	<u> 00.</u>		Gas Volum				Total Load	
Customer Re			7		/	,	lager /	(v. Sc.)	<u>+ +                                  </u>	rea	iter 🦳	, , , , ,	<u>(</u> γ	<u>,                                     </u>
Service Units Driver	1	2711.3	T					<del></del>		<b>-</b>				
Names	Casing	レ・ベーへで Tubing	1 1	7.1	<del>ار ان ا</del>	0 J		<u> </u>						
Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls.	Pump	ped		Rate					ce Log		
2:001	· .		-		_			()~1	<u>OCAX</u>	1 : 6		<u> </u>	- M.	<u> </u>
			ļ		-+			(Cyr. C	-111-		}.	35	ا. ز/د.	117
<del> </del>			<u> </u>				<del></del>							
1	2	· ·	<u> </u>		_		<u> </u>							1.1 , , 1.1
(:10	<u> </u>			<u>8</u>	-		<del></del>	11.18	1 205K- MAD 214-34/61					<i>i</i> ! <i>i</i>
61:0	9 2 0			<u>. S</u>										
							<del></del> -	10	1100	3 6 =	C / ~	Pu	WOTE	<u>, , ,</u>
4:07	$\bigcirc$		<u> </u>	<u>()</u>	-		1	( )	3 . C	<u>ر ۱د</u>				<del></del> _
6:35	360		<u> </u>	1-5	-  -		<u>(</u>	7) 67	<u> </u>	)()	1	· Mai	. <u> </u>	1) 12 KCL
6:11	500			(C)	<del></del>		<u> </u>		6,				· · ·	
6:1154	1500			2 · c	-				100 - L					
<u> </u>	1300	· · · · ·	0	<del></del>	,		<u></u>	77		7572	1-	<u>- 1451</u>	<i>J</i>	
					-+			7.1	. <u>Y</u> {.	<u> </u>	<del>- 1</del>	<u>ي ن</u> ر	he A	/ 1
					+		<del></del>	-	<u> ۲۰ کې</u>					
7:000					$\dashv$				.) /					
7 . , , , , ,	<del></del>							20	756	( <u> </u>	31 - 1	. 0	RECEI	<b>75</b> D
						<del></del>	<u> </u>			p. c. t	$U_{\lambda}$	1-1.	FED 2	<u> </u>
		<del></del>			-+		<del>-</del>	<del></del>		-			RECEI FEB 2 4	2011
<del></del>					+			<del></del>	<del></del>			K(	CC WIC	HITA
								<del>_</del>		<del></del>	·			
					_	_							· · ·	<del></del>
1024/	LAIF LI		0.5	0				7404.004						

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040529 KCC SERVICE POINT: Mesicia e lodge 15 FEB 2 1 2011 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 CONFIDENTIAL JOB FINISH 4:15Am ON LOCATION JOB START RANGE SEC. DATE // 02/0 LOCATION # Deenherd Activated 15/25 COUNTY Baxber WELL#6-4 LEASE 2-BER

OLD OR NEW (Circle one) 4 1/4 E, 31/2 N, 1	W4S & E/into	
CONTRACTOR # South wind #2	OWNER MANEY	λu
TYPE OF JOB interimediate Sunface		,
HOLE SIZE 8 /21/4 T.D. 9/0	CEMENT	
CASING SIZE 3 1/2 DEPTH 704	AMOUNT ORDERED	0 5x class A + 3%cc
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	+ 2% gel	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		,
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX 900 MINIMUM —	COMMON	@
	POZMIX	@
	GEL	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 40'		@
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	@
DISPLACEMENT 5 \$5 Bols Fresh HO	ASC	
EQUIPMENT		
		@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER D Felio	· ————————————————————————————————————	
#360-26) HELPER M. Thirtesch		
——————————————————————————————————————		
#391-20 DRIVER J. Thimesch		
		@
BULK TRUCK		<u> </u>
# DRIVER	HANDLING	@
	MILEAGE	
REMARKS:	· ·	TOTAL
P. De on B+TM. Break Cixc. Pump 2001 SX A-3#2		
		RVICE
Cament, Stop Pump-Release Plus Start D	g. SE	RVICE
Washupon Pluy, See increase in 157 Store	551751 05105 0 0	d Dra-
Bester, Bung Plun at 55 Bals total Disp.	DEPTH OF JOB 90	4 RECEIVED
Release PST, Float Did Hold, Dil Not Chic.	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	FED 2.
Comest Run BO'of 1", Pump 605x A 342	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@ FEB 2 4 2011
coment, Did Top off,	MILEAGE	e KCC Wicking
	MANIFOLD HERER	@ NOC VVICHITA —
	TEOEIV	<u>ED @</u>
	FEB 2 4-	<del>2011                                   </del>
CHARGE TO: MAM Explo.		2011
CHARGE TO.	KCC WICI	LITA TOTAL
STREET	100 1110	IIIA
CITYSTATEZIP		
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FI	LOAT EQUIPMENT
	•	•
	1 700	
(651")	1 C + 12 - / +	
(8/8)	1- Coment Buskel	@
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.	1- AFUinseict	@
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		@
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or		@
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		
	•	TOTAL
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or		
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	SALES TAX (If Any)	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.		
		•
1 / / / / / / /	TOTAL CHARGES	*
DOWNER WALL - 1/1/2 to L	TOTAL CHARGES	IE DAUD IN 20 DAVE
PRINTED NAME Alla - Villa - Vi		IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
PRINTED NAME Alla - Villa +	TOTAL CHARGES	IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
PRINTED NAME All - VILLE - SIGNATURE	TOTAL CHARGES	IF PAID IN,30 DAYS

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 042250

.cMIT TO P.O. B	OX 31						
KUSS	RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665			KCC	VICE POINT:		
	lere.	- mun		FEB 2 1 2011		Medic	the Luige Ks
DATE / / - 1 - 2010	SEC.	345	RANGE 14W	CALLED OUT TIAL ON L	OCATION 30 Am	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Z-Bor	WELL#	6-4	LOCATION D		<u> </u>	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Cir	cle one)	·	44 - 24	best & Cottes Crack	e Rr	Barber	1 1.
			1-17E, AY	A, Wintel South C	n ISFRZ	PAST CSA	He Stork
CONTRACTOR S	DOUGH.	win a		OWNER has a	E. a.		
TYPE OF JOB S	25 P92 e	·		OWNER Mam	EX Plors	tion_	
HOLE SIZE 17	1/2	T.D.	2861	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE 33 TUBING SIZE &	3/6	DEP	TH 2781	AMOUNT ORDERED	200		
DRILL PIPE	5/8 LJ		TH ///	20/0601	2005	x C1935	0+30/0CC
TOOL		DEP				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PRES. MAX		DEP					
MEAS. LINE			IMUM E IOINT	COMMON A 25	80 sx	@15.45	4306.00
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	30'	E JOINT	_ POZIVITX		@	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PERFS.				GEL6	SX	@ <u>20.80</u>	124.80
DISPLACEMENT	373/4	blica	fresh wster	_ CHLORIDE <u>/C</u>	) <u>5</u> X	@58.20	582.00
	FOLI	PMENT	- Fresh Weter	_ ASC		@	
	rQUI	n offend T				@	
PUMPTRUCK CE	CARACARTE	D 000					EIVED
	SMENTE	R Darin	5 <u>F</u>			@ <del> EED</del> -	2-19011
BULK TRUCK	ELPER	Ron 6					2 4 2011
	RIVED	7950n	<u> </u>			<sub>@</sub>	VICHITA
BULK TRUCK	STAFF C	77000	<i></i>	<del></del>		@ <u>                                    </u>	VICHIIA
#DR	RIVER					@ ——— @	
				HANDLING_29		240	710.40
	DEM	ADEC		MILEAGE _296/	, ,	0	592.00
D:0	KEN]	ARKS:		/		TOTAL	6335.20
Permo 3 bils	m q p	resk C,	revience	_		IOIAL	0333.20
		SA 6121	0 m	-	SERVICE	,	
of franky	ceme	21+, 11:5,	01610 37 1/4 60	<i></i>		· 	
Circulste	-,000	the je	ement did	DEPTH OF JOB 289	?/		
				PUMP TRUCK CHARG	E /	218	
				EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	9	<del></del>
				MILEAGE 20	@	7 200	140 00
				MANIFOLD	@	)	<i></i>
					@	)	
CHARGE TO: MAN	a Em	المراجعة المام	\_		@	)	
TREET						TOTAL A	1158 🕮
YTIC						,	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	01//11	<del></del>	ZJP	DI IIC & t	EL O Am ro	<b></b>	
				i Lug & i	LUAT E	QUIPMENT	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					@		
'o Allied Cementing	Co., LL.C	•		none	w		
'ou are hereby reques	sted to re	nt cement	ing aguinment	<del></del>	@		
nd furnish cementer	and helm	er(e) to acc	ing equipment		@	<del></del> -	
ontractor to do work	as is list	ed Thous	oist owilet of		@		
one to satisfaction an	d sunerv	ision of o	where seem				•
ontractor. I have read	l and und	terstand th	WHEL ABOUT OF			TOTAL	
ERMS AND CONDI	TIONS"	listed on t	bo Towner AL	SALES TAV (16 A			
	,	risted Off	me reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any)			
Marine Arrive M	iΛ[	16		TOTAL CHARGES C	<b>文學为</b>		
UNTED NAME X	MA	- NCA	بر ر	DISCOUNT			
	1 1	1 6		DIOCOUNT		IF PAID II	N 30 DAYS
SNATURE X #	M	Mat					
,	, <u>-</u>						
ナカタカ	K Yo	OUL	1				